
FEMALE 165.0 RESULTS

Female 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brianna Martinez Goddard High School 161.7 160.0 0

2 Kallie Jost McPherson High School 161.1 135.0 0

3 Haley Masisak Lansing Lions 157.1 130.0 0

4 Alexis Solomon Lansing Lions 158.4 130.0 0

5 Thalia Fisher Goddard High School 162.0 130.0 0

6 Alyssa Jackson Olathe West Owls 156.3 120.0 0

7 Carlie Claussen Valley Center High School 157.4 120.0 0

8 Emma Dametz Lansing Lions 157.4 115.0 0

9 Shannon Gary Goddard High School 158.0 110.0 0

10 Regan Rambo Lansing Lions 158.8 105.0 0

11 Paige Strausberg Goddard High School 160.4 105.0 0

12 Emma  Anderson Valley Center High School 164.7 105.0 0

13 Morgan Noe Pittsburg 157.1 100.0 0

14 Hailey Shore Lansing Lions 158.9 80.0 0

Female 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kallie Jost McPherson High School 161.1 265.0 0

2 Brianna Martinez Goddard High School 161.7 255.0 0

3 Alexis Solomon Lansing Lions 158.4 235.0 0

4 Emma Dametz Lansing Lions 157.4 220.0 0

5 Haley Masisak Lansing Lions 157.1 215.0 0

6 Alyssa Jackson Olathe West Owls 156.3 210.0 0

7 Thalia Fisher Goddard High School 162.0 210.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Regan Rambo Lansing Lions 158.8 185.0 0

9 Hailey Shore Lansing Lions 158.9 165.0 0

10 Shannon Gary Goddard High School 158.0 160.0 0

11 Paige Strausberg Goddard High School 160.4 160.0 0

12 Morgan Noe Pittsburg 157.1 135.0 0

13 Emma  Anderson Valley Center High School 164.7 125.0 0

14 Carlie Claussen Valley Center High School 157.4 0 0

Female 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kallie Jost McPherson High School 161.1 195.0 0

2 Brianna Martinez Goddard High School 161.7 175.0 0

3 Alexis Solomon Lansing Lions 158.4 165.0 0

4 Haley Masisak Lansing Lions 157.1 155.0 0

5 Regan Rambo Lansing Lions 158.8 135.0 0

6 Paige Strausberg Goddard High School 160.4 135.0 0

7 Emma Dametz Lansing Lions 157.4 135.0 0

8 Thalia Fisher Goddard High School 162.0 130.0 0

9 Alyssa Jackson Olathe West Owls 156.3 120.0 0

10 Emma  Anderson Valley Center High School 164.7 120.0 0

11 Shannon Gary Goddard High School 158.0 115.0 0

12 Morgan Noe Pittsburg 157.1 105.0 0

13 Hailey Shore Lansing Lions 158.9 95.0 0

14 Carlie Claussen Valley Center High School 157.4 0 0

Female 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kallie Jost McPherson High School 161.1 595.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Brianna Martinez Goddard High School 161.7 590.0 8

3 Alexis Solomon Lansing Lions 158.4 530.0 6

4 Haley Masisak Lansing Lions 157.1 500.0 4

5 Thalia Fisher Goddard High School 162.0 470.0 2

6 Emma Dametz Lansing Lions 157.4 470.0 0

7 Alyssa Jackson Olathe West Owls 156.3 450.0 1

8 Regan Rambo Lansing Lions 158.8 425.0 0

9 Paige Strausberg Goddard High School 160.4 400.0 0

10 Shannon Gary Goddard High School 158.0 385.0 0

11 Emma  Anderson Valley Center High School 164.7 350.0 0

12 Morgan Noe Pittsburg 157.1 340.0 0

13 Hailey Shore Lansing Lions 158.9 340.0 0

14 Carlie Claussen Valley Center High School 157.4 120.0 0


